
SCBWI Westchester: Westchester County Bookshops
Name address town website email owner phone
The Village Bookstore 10 Washington Ave, Pleasantville, NY 10570 Pleasantville https://thevillagebookstore.net/ staff@pleasantvillebooks.com Jennifer Kohn (914) 769-8322
Bronx River Books 37 Spencer Pl, Scarsdale, NY 10583 Scarsdale https://www.facebook.com/BronxRiverBooks/ info@bronxriverbooks.com Jessica and Mark Fowler (914) 420-6396
Bruised Apple 923 Central Ave, Peekskill Peekskill www.bruisedapplebooks.com/ Scott Sailor 913.734.7000
Womrath Bookshop 76 Pondfield Rd, Bronxville, NY 10708 Bronxville https://www.womrathbooks.com/ https://www.womrathbooks.com/contact Kim Linn, Judith Meltzer (914) 337-0199
Scattered Books 29 King St, Chappaqua, NY 10514 Chappaqua https://www.scatteredbooks.com/ info@scatteredbooks.com Laura Schaefer (914) 529-8013
Riverrun Books & Manuscripts 631 Saw Mill River Rd, Ardsley, NY 10502 Ardsley https://www.riverrunbooks.com/ info@riverrunbooks.com Thomas Lecky (914) 478-1339
Transom Bookshop 23 Main St Tarrytown, NY 10591 Tarrytown https://www.transombookshop.com/ hi@transombookshop.com Chris Steib (914) 848-4232
Arcade Books 9 Theodore Fremd Ave, Rye, NY 10580 Rye https://arcadebookstore.com/ patrick@arcadebooks.com Patrick Corcoran (914) 967-0966
Andersons Larchmont 96 Chatsworth Ave, Larchmont, NY 10538 Larchmont https://www.andersonsbooksny.com/ (914) 834-6900
Pickwick Book Shop 8 S Broadway, Nyack, NY 10960 Nyack https://pickwickbookshop.com/ pickwickbooks@gmail.com Jack Dunnigan (845) 358-9126
Booksy Galore 67 Westchester Ave, Pound Ridge, NY 10576 Pound Ridge https://www.booksygalore.com/ booksygalore@gmail.com Susan Williamson (914) 764-3171
Picture Book 145 Palisade St Suite 200, Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522 Dobbs Ferry https://www.picturebookny.com/ picturebookny@gmail.com Sara Davidson Johns
The Yellow Studio Cross River, NY Cross River
Hudson Valley Books for Humanity 67 Central Ave, Ossining, NY 10562 Ossining https://www.hvbooksforhumanity.com/ amy@hvbooksforhumanity.com Amy Hall (914) 847-0773,0774
Sleepy Hollow Bookshop 95 Beekman Ave Store # 3, Sleepy Hollow, NY 10591 Sleepy Hollow https://sleepyhollowbookshop.com info@sleepyhollowbookshop.com Leah Bloom
By-the-Dam Books 4 Old Post Rd S, Croton-On-Hudson, NY 10520 Inside the Black Cow Croton-on-Hudson bythedambooks@gmail.com Andy DeRado (914) 274-5888
The Humble Bumble Virtual New Rochelle https://humblebumble914.indielite.org/contact apislinguistica@gmail.com Otilia Taylor-Tanner

BN White Plains City Ctr 230 Main St, White Plains, NY 10601 White Plains www.bruisedapplebooks.com/ (914) 397-2420
Barnes & Noble 2614 Central Park Ave, Yonkers, NY 10710 Yonkers https://stores.barnesandnoble.com/store/2889 914-771-6400
BN Eastchester 680 White Plains Rd, Scarsdale, NY 10583 Scarsdale https://stores.barnesandnoble.com/store/3304 (914) 472-0689
BN Mohegan Lake 3089 E Main St, Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 Mohegan Lake (914) 528-6275
BN Hartsdale 381 North Central Ave #371, Hartsdale, NY 10530 Hartsdale https://stores.barnesandnoble.com/store/3445
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